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AS 4050.322 - Nozzle for Perforex LC laser center

Media routing on the laser head for Perforex LC laser centers.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Supply includes

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4050.322

For media routing on the laser head of the Perforex LC laser
centers.

Copper
Nozzle including sealing ring

4050330
4050335

1 pc(s).

0.007

0.012

84669360
4028177923010

36600890



