## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4050.322 Nozzle

State: 2025-08-19 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



## AS 4050.322 - Nozzle for Perforex LC laser center

Media routing on the laser head for Perforex LC laser centers.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4050.322
Product description	For media routing on the laser head of the Perforex LC laser centers.
Material	Copper
Supply includes	Nozzle including sealing ring
Suitable for Model No.	4050330 4050335
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.007
Gross weight	0.012
Customs tariff number	84669360
EAN	4028177923010
ECLASS 8.0	36600890

© Rittal 2025